= ‘I 59 towards Richmond via Leyburn
O3

[}
Sz Ripon Bus Station 09:45 11:40 1530  18:05
=3 Ripon Clock Tower 09:47 11:42 15:32 18:07
O North Lees 09:51 11:46 15:36  18:11
(72 X Lightwater Valley 09:55 11:50
o ¢ North Stainley 09:58 11:53 15:40 18:15
e West Tanfield 10:02 11:57 15:44 18:19
> Thornborough 10:07 12:02
O Nosterfield 10:10 12:05

Masham 10:15 12:15 15:56 18:31

O East Witton 10:32 12:32 1613 18:48
C Middleham | 09:23 10:37 12:37 16:17 18:52
O Leyburn (arrive) | 09:28 10:42 12:42 16:22 18:57
E Leyburn (depart)| 09:30 10:47 12:00 12:47 13:35 14:30 16:27

Bellerby | 09:35 10:52 12:05 12:52 13:40 14:35 16:32

Downholme | 09:45 11:02 12:15 13:02 13:50 14:45 16:42

Richmond Whitecliffe Place | 09:57 11:14 12:27 13:14 14:02 14:57 16:54
Richmond Market Place| 10:00 11:17 12:30 13:17 14:05 15:00 16:57

= ‘I 59 towards Ripon via Leyburn
8
S
o
= Richmond Market Place 10:05 11:25 12:35 13:50 14:05 16:30
e '5 Richmond Whitecliffe Place 10:08 11:28 12:38 13:53 14.08 16:33
O- Downholme 10:20 11:40 12:50 14:05 14:15 16:45
(72 & Bellerby 10:30 11:45 13:00 14:15 14:25 16:55
O ¢ Leyburn (arrive) 10:35 11:55 13:05 14:20 14:30 17:00
e Leyburn (depart) 10:40 14:25 17:05
S Middleham 10:45 14:30 17:10
O East Witton 10:50 14:35 17:15
o] Masham | 09:10 11:.07 14:52 17:32
Nosterfield | 09:20 15:02
c Thornborough | 09:23 15:05
O West Tanfield | 09:28 1119 15:10 17:44
= North Stainley | 09:32  11:23 15:14 17:48
Lightwater Valley 17:51
North Lees | 09:36 11:27 15:18 17:55
Ripon Clock Tower | 09:40 11:31 15:22 17:59
Ripon Bus Station | 09:42 11:33 15:24 18:01

W ULTTE L
@@ @_@_'uwmd

Ise oUF service § isc egeur-seﬁVIc 7
——

’“‘&#%

fimes Richmond Market Place
09:05 11:05

fraveling time is just under 1 hour

fimes Riamond Market Place
29 10:20 34 11:36 29 12:20

fraveling time is just under 1 hour

_

return times from Galgate - Stand A
12:07 14:07

fraveling time is just under 1 hour

return times from Darlington
3412:35 34 14:35 29 15.05

fraveling time is just under 1 hour )




	FRONT
	TIMETABLE

